

Supplier : CHEMVALLEY RESOURCES INC.	P.O. No. :	23-12-1000
Address: 168 Westriverside St., SFDM Quezon City	Date:	2 0 DEC 2023
	Mode of Procurer	nent: PUBLIC BIDDING
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to	o the terms and conditions contain	ned herein:
Place of Delivery: Pasig City General Hospital  Date of Delivery:	Delivery Term: ninety	(90) calendar dave



			SOURCES INC.	P.O. No		12-1000
		triverside St., S	SFDM Quezon City	Date:		PUBLIC BIDDING
Gentlemen:		rmish this of	fice the following articles subject to the	To E	1 destrois	
			fice the following articles subject to the terms	and condition	s contained herein:	
Place of D Date of D		Pasig City G	eneral Hospital	Delivery Term Payment Term	: ninety (90) calendar d	ays
ITEM					UNIT	- Inproduction delivery
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT
6	unit	3	LOT 4: PULSE OXIMETER  TABLETOP PULSE OXIMETER WITH FINE PROBE AND CABLE, UNMEDICAL Specifications:  1. Power input 100-240 V 50/60Hz 2. Operating hours up to 10 hours 3. Spo2 range 0-100% 4. Pulse rate range 20-250bpm 5. Alarm limit spo2 36% - 100% 6. Alarm limit pulse rate 21-250 bpm 7. Transportable up to 8 hours use with burechargeable battery 8. Double advantage wide display table topole clamp of handheld oximeter 9. The unit shall provide for a finger probe probe.	uilt in p and IV	55,000.00	165,000.00
	The state of the s					
ontrol No.	5224				SUBTOTAL:	Php 165,000.00
otal Amou	nt in Word	ds One Hun	dred Sixty-five Thousand Pesos Only.		-4.16 1 5 1	1 tip 100,000.00
In cas for every da Conform	y 0. asiay a	ure to make th		truly yours,	(1/10) of one (1) percent	
72		MARICON	D. CAGOL		(Authorized Offici	
		/_+	nted name of Supplier) 21/24 Date		City Mayor	
equisitionir	ng Office/I	Dept.:		. CUENCO	Amount: 拧3	45,000.00
		Authorized (	Official) Chief A	Accountant	OBR No. : 100-	-2023-05-0220-4



Supplier	: CHEM	ALLEY RE	SOURCES INC.	P.O. No.	: 23-1	2-1000
			FDM Quezon City	Date :		EC 2023
				Mode of		UBLIC BIDDING
Gentlemen:		rnish this of	fice the following articles subject to	the terms and conditions	s contained herein:	
Place of D	elivery :		eneral Hospital	- 1		
Date of D	elivery :		160 per min de management	Payment Term	: ninety (90) calendar da : within 45 days upon co	ays ampletion of delivery
ITEM				,	UNIT	ompleasit of delivery
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ON	COST	AMOUNT
7	unit	10	PULSE OXIMETER WITH FINGE CABLE, CORERAY Specifications:  1. Power input 100-240 V 50/60 2. Operating hours up to 10 hou 3. Spo2 range 0-100% 4. Pulse rate range 20-250bpm 5. Alarm limit spo2 36% - 100% 6. Alarm limit pulse rate 21-250 7. Transportable up to 8 hours us rechargeable battery 8. Double advantage wide displacapability as handheld oximeter 9. The unit shall provide for a fin probe.  Purchase Order shall cover all its Terms of Reference and please submitted for the full specification items.	ER PROBE AND  Hz rs  bpm se with built in ay that has carrying ger probe or multi-site  ems found in the refer to Brochure ns of your offered	18,000.00  Sub Total:	180,000.00 345,000.00
ontrol No.	5224			mercennia de la compania de la comp	GRAND TOTAL :	Php 345,000.00
otal Amor	unt in Wor	ds Three Hi	ındred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only		10	
In ca for every di Conform	ne:	MARIÇO	ne full delivery within the time specified about as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RAN D. CAGOL interture of Supplier)	Very truly yours,		SOITO /
equisitioni	ng Office/	Dept. :	Fun	ds Available		
		O A. CASTRO	JR., MD, PHD Official)	JUVY A. CUENCO Chief Accountant		345,000.00 -2023-05-0220-



		ALLEY KE	SOURCES INC.	P.O. No. :	23_4	2-1000
			FDM Quezon City	Date:		DEC 2023
	-			Mode of I		JBLIC BIDDING
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this of	fice the following articles subject to the terms a	and conditions	2 (4) (4) (4) (4)	
					contained nerein;	
Place of De Date of De		Pasig City G	eneral Hospital D	elivery Term	ninety (90) calendar da	ys
ITEM	carvery.		Pa	ayment Term	within 45 days upon co	mpletion of delivery
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT	
7	unit	10	PULSE OXIMETER WITH FINGER PROBE		COST	AMOUNT
			CABLE, CORERAY Specifications: 1. Power input 100-240 V 50/60Hz 2. Operating hours up to 10 hours 3. Spo2 range 0-100%	AND I	18,000.00	180,000.00
			<ul> <li>4. Pulse rate range 20-250bpm</li> <li>5. Alarm limit spo2 36% - 100%</li> <li>6. Alarm limit pulse rate 21-250 bpm</li> <li>7. Transportable up to 8 hours use with buil</li> </ul>	lt in		
			rechargeable battery 8. Double advantage wide display that has capability as handheld oximeter	carrying		
			<ol><li>The unit shall provide for a finger probe of probe.</li></ol>	or multi-site		
			Sain at 1 to 1			
The state of the s			Purchase Order shall cover all items found Terms of Reference and please refer to Bro submitted for the full specifications of your of items.	chure		
			********************* Nothing Follows *********		Sub Total :	345,000.00
						f
1						f
	Security of the second					î
The second second second	5224				GRAND TOTAL:	Php 345,000.00
tal Amou	nt in Word		ındred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.	o ie vie al	14 V V	
otal Amou	nt in Word	re to make th		o ie vie al	14 V V	
ontrol No. Otal Amou In cas for every da	nt in Word	re to make th	undred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.  ne full delivery within the time specified above, a penaled as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	o ie vie al	14 V V	
otal Amou	nt in Word se of the failt y of delay si	re to make th	undred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.  ne full delivery within the time specified above, a penaled as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	ty of one tenth (	14 V V	
htal Amou In cas or every da	nt in Word se of the fall y of delay sl	ure to make the hall be imposed	undred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.  The full delivery within the time specified above, a penal and as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.  Very to the common of Supplier of Sup	ty of one tenth (	I/10) of one (1) percent	зотто
otal Amou In cas for every da	nt in Word se of the fall y of delay sl	ure to make the hall be imposed	undred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.  The full delivery within the time specified above, a penal and as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.  Very to the CAGOL	ty of one tenth (	OR MA REGIS N.  (Authorized Official	зотто
In cas for every da	nt in Word se of the fall y of delay sl e: (Sig	MARICO	indred Forty-five Thousand Pesos Only.  The full delivery within the time specified above, a penal and as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.  Very to the control of Supplier of Su	ty of one tenth (	OR MA REGIS N.  (Authorized Official	SOTTO